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Page I of I Dote:

FOGLE'S WELL DRILLING, LLC

P.O. Box 202
Woodbine, Md 27797

/u3-6094795
FIELD DATA SHEET

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Pemlt No. Ho.lg:9!56
Locotion ol Prcpefty: P!!!A-inq Lon4llicott CiUlAb
Subdivislon: Kjtgs F9!e:L Lot*: 4
Well Driller/Tech: Fooles Andrew Housemon MSD224 Own er/ B uye t: Tol I B toth e rs

Depth ol We :_!59' Cosing: 56' ols steel cosing Pump Depth: L30'

Distdnce of meosuring point (M.P.) obove ground:
Stotic woter level (5.w.1.) below M.P.:_
High rote pumping -rcseNoir Drowdown
Time pump storted: _ _ Pumping rote: _
Totol time_ _to rcoch pumping wdtet level _ ft. below M.P.

Recovery pump test doto - obseMotions to be recorded every 75 fiinutes

72, 2020

TIME (in 15
minute interyals)

WATER LEVEL

Below M.P.
PUMPING RATE

Time to fiill 7

gdllon bucket

FLOW METER

READ'NG

(iI used)

CALCULATED FLOW

(gollons per
minute)

72:00 75', 6 Seconds 70 gpm

12:75 77' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

72:i0 77', 70 gpm

72:45 17' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

7:00 77', 6 Seconds 70 gpm

7:75 77' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

7:30 17' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

7:45 17' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

2:0O 77' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

2:75 17' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

2:30 77' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

2:45 77', 5 Seconds 70 gpm

3:00 6 Seconds 70 gpm

3:75 77' 6 Seconds 70 gpm

6 Seconds I

77'
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HOWARDCOUNW
HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045
410.313.2540 - Voice/Relay
410.313.2648 - Fax

1.855.313,6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
f,xpiration Date - APRIL 26,2023

October

Homeowner
10541 Pudding Lane
Ellicott City, MD 21042

RE King's Forest, Lot 27
10541 Pudding Lane
Building Permit: B22000601
Well Permit: HO-18-0156

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval ofthe septic system was granted

on 1012612022. Final approval ofthe well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 7 /2112022, The
well construction was completed on 711212020, Water samples were collected on 9/2312022,101512022,

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform and

fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking.

Gross Alpha and Beta samples were also collected on 2/12/2020. Results showed a Gross Alpha level of
2.3 + L2 pCitL and Gross Beta level of 5.2 + 1.1 pCill-. The Cross Alpha was below the maximum
contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L and the Gross Beta was below the target level of 50pCi/L (roughly
equivalent to the annual dose rate of4 rnillirems per year). At the time oftesting and with respect to these

parameters, the well water is safe for all uses.

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" have been

met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-18-0156. Although the submitted sample

results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water
supplies.

This lnterim Certificate ofPotability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission ofa
second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal colifonn bacteria is required
prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate ofPotability will be issued. Failure to
submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certilicate of Potability will result in a Notice of
Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of Maryland, Environmenl
Article,9-l3ll, subjecttoafineof up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months,

Website: www,hchealth.org Facebook : www.facebook,com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth

Dear Homeowner:



tu
ffi xowanocouurY
\u xealrH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
410,31.3.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Please contact (410)313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a certified water
quality laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list oflaboratories certified by the state of Maryland may
be found at the following website: http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/WSP-Labs-
2010aprl6.pdl

ln closing, please refer to our "Homeowner Facl Sheet" for understanding your onsite sewage disposal
system. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the Environments website which elaborates
in further detail operation and maintenance ofyour Septic System.

Approving Authority,

t.

Kevin M Wolf, L.E.H.S., REHS/R.S., Supervisor
Groundwater Management Section
Well & Septic Program

cc

F-
Howard County Dept. oflnspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File

Website: www.hchealth,org Facebooki www.facebook.comlhocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer



Laboratorv ID #: 154761

Reference: Kingsley Woods Lot 27

Location: 10541 Pudding Lane

Ellicott ciry, MD 21042

Date/ Time Collected: 912312022 0930

Date/Time Rec'd: 912312022 133 5

Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND
Collected By: T. Cassell 0767TC

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Account #:

Client:

Requested By:

Source:

Site:

Treatment:

pH:

Well #:

1933

Fogle's Well Pump & Treatment

Dave Fogle

Well Water

Pressure Tank

None

6.1

HO-18-0156

Bacteri4 Coliform, Total, MPN

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN

Nitate.

Turbidity

Sand

Iron

NOTES:

sM20 92238

sM20 9223B

EPA 300.0

sM2l30B

Visual/Gravimetric

Hach 8146

9t24t2022 / 0900 / CRS

9/24/2022/0900/CRS

9/23t2022 / 2129 / CRS

9/23t2022/1630/MEW

9/23t2022/1740/CRS

9t23/2022/1700/MEW

<1.0

<1.0

<0.40

304

44.8

MPN/ 100 ml

MPN/ 100 ml

mg/L

NTU

me/L

mg/L

<1.0

<1.0

l0

<10

5

0.3'l

I *SMCL : Secondary Ma.ximum Contaminant Level

2 
^dL 

= milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)
3 MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.

4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units

5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling.

6 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received

7 ND:None Detected

E pH and Chlorine level tested in lab (pH tested after recommended holding time)

9 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received

Reason forTest: Use & Occupancy
Building Permit # : B22000601

Date Reported: 912612022

MD State CertiJicstion # 133

FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC.
1413 Old Taneytowr Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 84&1014 (410) 87G4554



Laboratorv ID #: 155005

Reference: Kingsley Woods Lot 27

Location: 10541 Pudding Lane

Ellicott city, MD 21042

Date/ Time CollecteA: 1015/2022 0810

Date/Time Rec'd: 1015/2022 1400

Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND

Collected By: T. Cassell 0767TC

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Account #:

Client:

Requested By:

Source:

Site:

Treatment:

pH:

Well #:

1933

Fogle's Well Pump & Treatment

Dave Fogle

Well Water

Kitchen Bath

None

6.0

HO- 18,0156

NOTES:

4.83

ND

0.37

SM213OB

visual/Gravimetric

Hach 8146

to/6/2022 I 0845 /TSD

tot6t2022t0835trsD

to/6/2022/1030/TSD

NTU

mdL

nC/L

<10

5

0.3 *

1 *SMCL: Secondary Maximum Contaminant Level

2 me/L: milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)

3 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units

4 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling.

5 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received

6 ND:None Detected

7 pH and Chlorine level tested in lab (pH tested after recommended holding time)

8 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received

Reason for T€st : Use & OccuPancY

Buildins P€rmit # : 822000601

Date Reported: 101612022

MD Stote Cerirtcaoon # 133

F'OUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC.
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (4f 0) 84&1014 (4f0) 876-4554

PARAMETERS
Turbidit;

Sand

Iron
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W Howard county
\$-, Health Department

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
www.hchealth.org

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

Re

Sodium. Chloride and Total Dissolved Solids water sampling results

February 77 ,2027

Toll Brothers
7164 Columbia Gateway Dr, Suite 230
Columbia, MD 27046

Kings Forest Lot 27
Pudding Ln
Well Permit: HO-18-0156

Dear Toll Brothers,

The Health Department received results from the testing for sodium, chloride, and
total dissolved solids (TDSJ from your well water. These samples were collected directly
from the raw well water when your well was drilled.

Sodium from your well measured 6,11 mg/L. There is no maximum contaminant
Ievel for sodium, however elevated sodium Ievels in drinking water could affect individuals
on low-salt diets. If anyone in your household in on a low-salt diet, you may want to discuss
these results with your physician.

Chloride and TDS are both considered secondary contaminants, meaning high
concentrations can affect taste, color, odor, or corrosive properties of water but present no
risk to health. The secondary maximum contaminant Ievel for chloride is 250 mg/L;
chloride from you well measured <10 mg/L. The secondary maximum contaminant level
for TDS is 500 mg/L; TDS from your well measured 75 mg/L.

Feel free contact me at the number or email below with any questions regarding the
results of water sampling.

Respectfully,

T/"^"*-
Susan Thomas

Environmental Health Specialist
Howard County Health Department

Well and Septic Program
470-3t3-6287

sathomas@howardcountymd.gov

/c" File



Send Report To:

Howard CcuntY Health Department
,rraaU oi Eitvirnnmenlal Hellth

Y930 Stanford Blvd.

@

Sarnple ID No:

Stare of Maryland
DHMH - taboratories Administriation

Division of Enviaonmental Sciences

TRACE METALS LABORATORY
I 7?0 Ashland Avenue

Baltimore, Maryland 2 I 205'

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST

Please Print

Site Name:

iiililtllt ii]rIrll[]tiilill fl lI]flflflilirilliilItil[]ltifl l

E20002737001
Received. O2|3:2O2O
[4etals HOST0156NA

Do not write above this line

Sample Source: Collector:
Town or City

Date Collected: _J _-J2O- Time Collected: 

- 

a.m. / p.m. Phone #:_.

Sample Preserved By: ! Field D ESRL ! WMRL E Central Lab
Preservative Used: tr HNO., pH:-

Specify Program: tr SDWA

- 
fype of Sample Preparation:

Sample Tlpe:
Data Category

Code tr!

0' Drinking Water
D Community

I Non-Community
D Private

tr Landfill
D Stream

E Sediment

E Source (Raw Water)
tr Distribution (Treated)

U Other

D Liquid
! Solid

! Dissolved Metals
( lield prepardtion required)

tr NPDES D CWA D RCRA I Consumer Products L Other

D Total Metals E Total Metals TCLP

Remarks:

Element Lab Use Element Lab Use Lab Use

Antimony (Sb) Aluminum (AI) Uranium (U)

Arsenic (As) Calcium (Ca) Vanadium (V)

Barium (Ba) Cobalt (Co) Zinc (Zn)

Beryllium (Be) Copper (Cu)

Cadmium (Cd) Iron (Fe)

Chromium (Cr) Lead (Pb)

Mercury (Hg) Magnesium (Mg)

Nickel (Ni) Manganese (Mn) RECE IVED
Selenium (Se) Molybdenum (Mo)

Sodium (Na) Potassium (K) rEb z I TUTU

Thallium (Tl) Silver (Ag) HOWARD COiJN'I
I

IIII

Date Reoorted: / I
'Phone: (443) 681 - 4596 'Fax: (443) 681 - 4507

DHMH 4432 (05/t7)
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Lab Supervisor:



State of Maryland
Depanment of Health

Laboratories Admrnistrataon
Division of Environmental Sciences

TRACE METALS LABORATORY
1770 Ashla.dAvenue, Baltimore, Maryland 21205

Robert Myers, Ph.D., Director Certifiele , 3525 02
ACCR o

Sodium 6.11 ppm ozt18t2020

RECEIVED

FEF 2t ?020

EPA 200,7

Comments:

6ruatg{1".---f,rzrror*a'-'Approved by: Approval dale. O2l 19t2020

C !o I I Nt 1 Y I

"The following methods are included in ourA2LA Scope ofAccreditation: EPA200.7, EPA200.8, EPA 245 1. Samples are tested as received.

This document contains confidential health anformation that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under law. lf you have receaved this
information in error, please call (410) 7676944 and arange for return or destruction.

Telephone: (443) 681 - 3853 Fax: (443) 681-4507 Sr\EnviroFanal-Metals.rpt

Certificate of Analysis

HOIOARD CO ENVIRONMENTAL HLTH
8930 STANFORD BLVD
COLUMBIA. MD 21045

Lab Project No: E20002737 Date Coll.:O2/12/2O2O Date Received:02 /13/2O2O Submitted By: Susan Thomas

Field lD: HOSTO156NA
Lab No.: E20002737001

Method Element Result Units Date Analvzed



Send Report To:

@ment
Bureiu of Environmental Health

930 Stanford Blvtl.
nd

State of Maryland
MDH-Laboratories Administration
Division ot Environmental Sciences

INORGANICS ANAI,YTICAL I-ABORATORY
lTT0Ashland Av€nue

Baltimore, Ntaryhnd 21205

WATERANALYSIS

I tflt|lilll iltiltililtill llilt tiltil1lffi lil]lillllilllil llll
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/ Typ€ of
Acid

pH (lhhrinc: Free Total
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Conducta[ceP /)^

Notcs l() l,ab/Remarks ?)

(.HECK
1'ESTS TESTS Error

Code RESULTS
Alkalinity (Total)

Ammonia - N
Chloride

Conductance*, Spec.

Dissolved Solids (Total)

Hardness

Fluoride

Nitrite, N
Nitrate + Nitrite, N
Sulfate

Total Solids

Turbidity*
Other:

IIIIII

* Results reported in Units, all others in milligrams per liter (ppm)
Number of
Tests Requested

*Sampl€s are tested as received.
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State of Maryland
Department of Health

Laboratories Administration
Division of Environmental Sciences

INORGANICS ANALYTICAL LABORATORY
1770 Ashland Avenue, Baltimore, lvlaryland 21205

Robert Myers, Ph.D., Director
ACCRE
Cedrticate # 3525 02

Certificate of Analysis
HOWARD CO ENVIRONMENTAL HLTH
8930 STANFORD BLVD
COLUMBIA, MD 21045

Lab proiect NoE20OO2742 Date Coll. O2/12/2O2O Date Received: 02/13/2020 Submitted By: Thomas

Field lD: HOSTO156CLTDS
Lab No.: E20002742001

Analvte

Chloride

Total Dissolved Solids

Comments:

Method

SM 45OO-CI E

SM 2540C

Result

<10

75 mg/L

Units

mg/L

Date Analvzed

02t24t2020

02t19t2020

Approval date: 0212512020

'The followng melhods are included in ourA2LAScope ofAccreditalion EPA1501,EPA3532 EPA375.2, Sl\r4500F C, Sl\.,t 4500-CN G & QCI\,-CN, QCM-CN. Samples are
tested as received

This document contains confidential health information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under law. lf you have received this
information in error, please call (410) 767-6190 and arrange for return or destruction.

Telephone: (443) 681 - 38SS Faxi (443) 681 - 4507 S:\EnviroFinal-lnorganicsA.rpt

Approvedby: W
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/412o
Et Horvard Counry
i(r-z Health Deparfment

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanfo.d Eouleva.d, columbla, MD 21045

Main: 41G313-2640 I Fac 41G3332 8

TDD 41G313-2323 I Toll Free 1-86G3136300
www.hcheatth.orE

Facebook www.facebook.comlhocohealth

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Dr. Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new construction. please indicate
one ofthe following

Well Site Location:

Cnrrg 6re* rr,8+t*rfag

F##DSubdivllion iPropdrry Name Road e

x The well site has been staked by (} nrhrro,r
OI employing professional land surveyors)

(date) and does not require a site inspection.

o The well driller, builder or properly owner will call &e Health Department to
schedule a time to meet in the field to verifr the proposed well site location.

This shee! along wi& two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be attached to the green we-ll

permit application.

on

Revised 4D2114
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ffi Howanocouruw
I[-, HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045
410.313.2540 - Voice/Relay
410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

MEMORANDUM

TO

FROM Susan Thomas
Environme nta I Health Specialist asi
Howard Cou nty Health Department
Well & Septic Program

irlulr't

Kings Forest Subdivision - Well Permits Lots 1-35 and Parcel D
Special Conditions for wells

DATE: December 26th, 2019

The following comments apply to the above referenced Well Permit Applications. Please
read through and complete as needed.

A. Lots 17,26,27, and 33-35 will require 50'ofSteel Casing or 10' into competent
bedrock, whichever is deeper.

10. A n'aiver for the location ofthe septic systems and wells, as shorm on [Revised
Percolation Certification Signed 1l/12120191 has been approved by MDE. As a
condition ofthe approved [sic] ofthis waiver the initial and all replacement wells
on lots 17, 26,27, and 33 - 35 will require Steel Casings to be installed to 50' or
10' into competent bedrock, whichever is deeper.

B. All lots in the Kings Forest Subdivision are within the Baltimore Gneiss Formation and
*'ill require Water Quality Tests for Radium to be collected at the time of the Yield
Test.

C. If the wells on Lot 13 or Lot 28 are within 10' of the driveway the well must be
surrounded by bollards.

D. Lots 2,8,9,13,18,21,24,26.,27,28,33,34 and 35 rvill require samples for Sodium,
Chloride and TDS to be collected at the time of the Yield Test.

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth

RE:

Fogle's Well Drilling
580 Obrecht Road

Sykesville, MD 21784
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ffi Howanocouxw
rr$-, Hen-rH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

March i 1, 2020

Toll Brothers
7164 Columbia Gateway Drive
Columbia, Maryland 21045

Rf,: Kings Forest Lot 27
Pudding Lane
Well Tag: HO - l8 - 0156

To Who it Mav Concem:

A sample was collected during a yield test on February 12,2020 and submitted to the Maryland
Department of Health Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in the
future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle activity in
a water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been demonstrated to be present in a
certain type of geologic formation known as the Baltimore Gneiss which exists in your area of development
within the County.

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 2.3 + 1.2 picocuries/liter (pCi/L), while the
Gross Beta level was 5.2 + 1.7 pCi/L, The Gross Alpha result was below its maximum contaminant level
(MCL) of 15 pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted standard of 50 pCi/L (roughly
equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year).

At the time oftesting and with respect to these parameters, the well water supply meets EPA regulatory
standards. Additional testing for these parameters will not be required to secure the future Use & Occupancy.
Please note that other standard testing parameters (bacteria, nitrate, turbidity and sand) will still be needed to
help secure Use & Occupancy.

A copy ofthe test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 410-3f3-1773 if
you have any further questions.

Bert Nixon, Dir
Bureau of Environmental Health

Enclosure
cc: Property file

Theresa Miller, Fogles

Website: www.hchealth.ore Facebook: www.facebook.com hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth
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Rr rrp:r ir oi i:nvironmpntal Hpallh

8930 Stanford Blvd.
Columbia, Maryland 21045

Planrsite Name County

Location

Radon-222 Field Blank

(Wellno..lab sink. samDle iap. etc-)

Sample Source

Radon-222 Bottle A

Bottle B

Bottle A

Boftle B

County

CHECK (one per Box)

TlDe
Drinking Water

Landfill

Stream

Other

p
tr
C

tr

Sen'ice

Community

Non-Community

Private

Other

tr
tr

I
tr

Point ofCollection
Source (Raw)

Distribution (reated)

MCL

g
!
tr

Testinq
Emergency

Routine

Recheck

Special

tr
g
tr
tr

Federal Project

Telephone No.:

Time Collected

Field Chlorine:

lced:

Date Collected

Field pH:

a.nl p.m

Nitric Acid Preserved

Remarks:

Yes Yes No

TEST
f,PA
Code

Lab \o. !lethod \o. Results (p( i/l-) Drte Anall'zed Analvst
Date

Reported

Gross Alpha
Cross Beta 4100
Radium-226 4020
Radium-228
Total Uranium
Radon-222 (Bottle A) .100.1

Radon-222 (Bottle B) .100-1

l Radon Field Blank A 4004
u Iladon Field lllank B 1004
t Tritium

Received By

Data Release Signature Datc

Lab Use Only Yes No
Sample Intact upon arrival?
Sample pH <2.0?
Received within holding time?

FORM REVISED05/15
DllMH 4540 05/17

.Tel. No.: (443) 681-3766 .Fax No.: (443) 681-4507

SAMPLE TESTED AS RECEIVED

SEND REPORT TO: State of Marylatrd
DHMH - Laboratories AdEiDistration
Division of Environmental Sciences

RADIATION LABORATORY
l7?0 Ashland Avenue

Baltimore, Maryland 21205

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM

Plant No.

Iab No.

T__l

Submitters Code:

C ollector:

lV-l rqo l-___l

4000 | 0---\1' t- 1
d 7h lair P.i ;
t
t 4030

4006
f
f

f

Date Received:

rSTOM



SEND REPORT TO:

ffint
@
8930 Stanfotd Blvd.

Columbia, Maryland 21045

State of Maryland
DHMH - Laboratories Administmtion
Division of Environmental Sciences

RADIATION LABORATORY
1770 Ashland Averue

Baltimore, Maryland 21205

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM

County:

Location:

Radon-222 Field Blank

Plant No.

Lab No

(Wen no.. lab sir[. ssqlc t!p, etc.)

Bottle A ,l^irf F, )
Bottle B

Counry

CHECK (one per Box)

TlDe
Drinking Water

Landfill

Stream

Other

Service

Community

Non-Community

Private

Other

tr
tr
g
tr

Point ofCollection
Source (Raw) O
Distributiotr (treated) D

MCL tr

Testins
Emergency

Routine

Recheck

Special

-
3
tr

tr

Submitters Code

Collector

Federal Project

Telephone No.:

Time Collected

Field Chlorine:

lced:

Date Collectcd

Field pH

a. nl p.m

Yes No Yes No

1'EST
EPA
Code

l,ab \o. lUethod No Results (pCi/L) Date An.lyzed Anelvst Date
Reported

Gross Alpha 4000
Gross Beta I100 I

Radium-226 4020
n Radium-228 4030
u 4006
l Radon-222 (Bottle A) 4004

Radon-222 (Bottle B) 4004
! Radon Field Blank A 4004
! Radon Fie ld Blank B 4004

Tritium
tr

Date Received Received By

Date

Lab Use Only Yes

DHMH454005/r7

.Tel. No.: (443) 681-3766 .Fax No.: (443) 681-4507

SAMPLE TES'I'ED AS RECEIVED

Plant/Site Name:

Sample Source:

Radon-222 Bottle A _
Bottle B

D

tr

!
tr

Nitric Acid Preserved:

Remarks:

il

I

Total Uranium

I

I

I I I

Data Release Signature:

Sample Intact lLon arrival?
SamDle DH <2.0?

Received within holdins time'l
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6,1*-rfr
-L-rt-r H<-rrarard Countv
''\\-z Healrh Departri-rent

Bureau of EnvironmentaI Heatth
Attn: Bert Nixon, Director

8930 Stanford Boutevard, Cotumbia, MD 21045
Phone 410-31 3"2640 Fax 410-31 3-2548
www.hcheatth.org

BILL
TO

Tott Brothers
7164 Cotumbia Gateway Drive
Cotumbia, Marytand 21046

DATE: FEBRUARY 27, 2020
DATES OF SERVICE: FEBRUARY 7,10,11 & 12, 7020

INVOICE #: 2020-004

lnvoice

Payment due upon receipt. Letter
and resutts \ryitl be reteased upon
receipt of payment.

COMA,IENTS

2t712020

2 t10 t2020

2t11t2020

1/ 12 / 2020

Please detach and return with payment

REMITTANCE

2020-004

Site lnfonnotion Kings Forest Lots 21 , 27 , 28 & 29

Amount Due s180.00

R;o,t't 1/e/zc
bbb+,f

DESCRIPTION BALANCE A}AOUNT

Gross Atpha/Beta testing performed for Kings Forest Lot 2'l

HO 18 0150

Gross Atpha/Beta testing performed for Kings rorest Lot 29
HO 18 - 0158

Gross Atpha/Beta testing performed for Kings Forest Lot 28
HO 18 - 0157

Gross Atpha/Beta testing performed for Kings Forest Lot 27
HO, 18 - 0156

s45.00

s45.00

545.00

s45.00

AT,{OUNT DUE

5180.00

Make Checks Payable to: Director of Finance Mail Payments to: Bureau of Env. Health

I

DATE

I




